STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. O. BOX 17027
Wichita, Kansas 67217

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1

RECEIVED

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

# WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

OU-QU-TS CONSTRUCTION DIVISION (Vichity, Reliates

Lease Owner Shenandoah Oil Corporation						
Address 230 Hightowe	er Bldg. Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102					
Lease (Farm Name) Eugene Berr	well No. #1					
Well Location 75' West of C-S/	2 Sec. 32 Twp. 17s Rge. (B) 36 (W)					
County Wichita	. Total Depth 3060 Field Name Wildcat					
Oil Well Gas Well X In	nput Well SWD Well Rotary D & A					
Well Log filed with application	on as required YES					
Date and hour plugging is desired to begin April 28, 1975						
•	•					
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.						
	e					
Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations:						
Name of company representative	authorized to be in charge of plugging operations:					
	on Supt.  Address Box 1387 Liberal Kansas					
David Christian-Dist, Producti						
David Christian-Dist. Producti Plugging Contractor Sargen	on Supt. Address Box 1387 Liberal Kansas ts Casing Pullers License No.					
David Christian-Dist. Producti  Plugging Contractor Sargen  Address P.O. Box 506	on Supt. Address Box 1387 Liberal Kansas					
David Christian-Dist. Producti  Plugging Contractor Sargen  Address P.O. Box 506  Invoice covering assessment for	on Supt. Address Box 1387 Liberal Kansas  ts Casing Pullers License No.  Liberal Kansas 67901  or plugging this well should be sent to:					
David Christian-Dist. Producti  Plugging Contractor Sargen  Address P.O. Box 506  Invoice covering assessment for Shenandoah Oil Contractor Shenando	on Supt. Address Box 1387 Liberal Kansas  ts Casing Pullers License No.  Liberal Kansas 67901  or plugging this well should be sent to:  orporation					
David Christian-Dist. Producti  Plugging Contractor Sargen  Address P.O. Box 506  Invoice covering assessment for Shenandoah Oil Contractor Sargen  Address 230 Hightower B1	on Supt. Address Box 1387 Liberal Kansas  ts Casing Pullers License No.  Liberal Kansas 67901  or plugging this well should be sent to:  orporation  dg. Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102					
David Christian-Dist. Producti  Plugging Contractor Sargen  Address P.O. Box 506  Invoice covering assessment for Shenandoah Oil Contractor Sargen  Address 230 Hightower B1	on Supt. Address Box 1387 Liberal Kansas  ts Casing Pullers License No.  Liberal Kansas 67901  or plugging this well should be sent to:  orporation					
David Christian-Dist. Producti  Plugging Contractor Sargen  Address P.O. Box 506  Invoice covering assessment for Shenandoah Oil Contractor Sargen  Address 230 Hightower B1	on Supt. Address Box 1387 Liberal Kansas  ts Casing Pullers License No.  Liberal Kansas 67901  or plugging this well should be sent to:  orporation  dg. Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102  d by applicant or acting agent.  Signed: Amel. Donald F. Nowak					
David Christian-Dist. Producti  Plugging Contractor Sargen  Address P.O. Box 506  Invoice covering assessment for Shenandoah Oil Contractor Sargen  Address 230 Hightower B1	Address Box 1387 Liberal Kansas  ts Casing Pullers License No.  Liberal Kansas 67901  or plugging this well should be sent to:  orporation  dg. Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102  d by applicant or acting agent.					



# State Corporation Commission

#### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
P. O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian
WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

April 24, 1975

### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.
Lease
Description
County
Total Depth
Plugging Contractor

1
Eugene Berning
75'W/ C 8/2 32-17-36W
Wichita
3060'
Sargents Casing Pulling

Shemandoah Oil Corporation 230 Hightower Bldg. Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102

Gentlemen:

named well.

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, Route 1, Palco, Kansas
is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above

15-203-20025-0000

Shenandoah Oil Corporation

#1 Berning C-SW\(\frac{1}{2}\) Section 32-T17S-R63W Wichita County, Kansas April 15, 1975

RECEIVED
OKLA CITY,

APR 23 1975

n	_	150'.	surface	sand
v				

150' - 1490', sand and shale

1490' - 2000', salt and shale

2000' - 2435', shale and shells

2435' - 2576, shale and red cave

2576' - 3060' shale and lime

STATE CORPORATION COMM SSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION

I certify that the above sample description is a true and complete record of the formations encountered in drilling the captioned well as taken from the daily drilling reports of Jim Snyder Drilling Company.

JIM SNYDER DRILLING COMPANY

Fran Roylenchik



## SHENANDOAH OIL CORPORATION

B. J. KELLENBERGER PRESIDENT

ISOO COMMERCE BUILDING FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76102 817/332-7381 TWX: 910 890 5023

REPLY TO: CENTRAL DIVISION 230 HIGHTOWER BLDG. OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLA. 73102 405/232-8166

April 23, 1975

Ms. Judy Esau, Plugging Department State Corporation Commission P.O. Box 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217

Dear Ms. Esau:

Enclosed, please find Well Plugging Application Form for Eugene Berning #1, Wichita County, Kansas.

If other information is required, please advise.

Very truly yours,

Donald F. Nowak

DFN/sa

Enclosure

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichita, Kansas